
MX1 MX2 Faenza Rd 7 MX1 - Warm Up Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 171 RUNCIO S. - Yamaha 2:04.476
Miglior T.

1 2:18.415 08:32:35.520

2 2:05.799 08:34:41.319

3 3:48.943 08:38:30.262

4 2:04.476 08:40:34.738

 Po. 2 - # 181 GIROLIMETTO M. - Kawasaki + 01.285
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.527 08:33:08.868

2 2:16.515 08:35:25.383

3 2:18.977 08:37:44.360

4 2:23.083 08:40:07.443

5 2:05.761 08:42:13.204

6 2:19.656 08:44:32.860

7 2:06.797 08:46:39.657

 Po. 3 - # 327 MANFREDI G. - Yamaha + 01.728
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.830 08:32:37.902

2 2:31.132 08:35:09.034

3 2:14.120 08:37:23.154

4 2:06.785 08:39:29.939

5 2:06.204 08:41:36.143

6 2:06.702 08:43:42.845

7 2:59.972 08:46:42.817

 Po. 4 - # 811 PETRIN D. - KTM + 01.914
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.571 08:32:40.820

2 2:15.466 08:34:56.286

3 2:15.278 08:37:11.564

4 2:10.158 08:39:21.722

5 3:52.076 08:43:13.798

6 2:06.390 08:45:20.188

 Po. 5 - # 216 TINCANI M. - Honda + 02.690
Diff. Primo

1 3:16.906 08:33:46.137

2 2:38.390 08:36:24.527

3 2:11.024 08:38:35.551

4 2:10.796 08:40:46.347

5 2:51.796 08:43:38.143

6 2:07.166 08:45:45.309

 Po. 6 - # 860 LA SCALA A. - KTM + 02.788
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.021 08:33:18.323

2 2:38.189 08:35:56.512

3 2:11.165 08:38:07.677

4 2:51.702 08:40:59.379

5 2:07.264 08:43:06.643

6 2:55.770 08:46:02.413

 Po. 7 - # 509 CESCON A. - Honda + 03.252
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.225 08:32:29.642

2 2:13.387 08:34:43.029

3 2:09.957 08:36:52.986

4 2:27.251 08:39:20.237

5 2:07.728 08:41:27.965

6 3:15.157 08:44:43.122

7 2:07.865 08:46:50.987

 Po. 8 - # 308 ALBIERI L. - Suzuki + 03.638
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.698 08:32:52.347

2 2:29.844 08:35:22.191

3 2:09.974 08:37:32.165

4 2:25.025 08:39:57.190

5 2:08.357 08:42:05.547

6 2:08.114 08:44:13.661

7 2:25.352 08:46:39.013

 Po. 9 - # 11 GAMBAROTTI D. - Husqvarna + 03.718
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.258 08:32:24.356

2 2:08.194 08:34:32.550

3 2:08.457 08:36:41.007

4 3:02.263 08:39:43.270

5 2:33.220 08:42:16.490

6 2:32.570 08:44:49.060

7 2:13.153 08:47:02.213

 Po. 10 - # 978 SLAVIERO S. - Honda + 04.449
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.370 08:32:43.516

2 2:14.634 08:34:58.150

3 2:20.704 08:37:18.854

4 2:10.062 08:39:28.916

5 2:31.628 08:42:00.544

6 2:08.925 08:44:09.469

7 2:41.108 08:46:50.577

 Po. 11 - # 283 MARGINI P. - Husqvarna + 04.481
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.317 08:32:36.468

2 2:08.957 08:34:45.425

3 3:19.833 08:38:05.258

4 2:09.042 08:40:14.300

5 2:10.271 08:42:24.571

6 2:09.484 08:44:34.055

7 2:29.657 08:47:03.712

 Po. 12 - # 756 FIRINO E. - Kawasaki + 04.675
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.852 08:32:45.738

2 2:14.013 08:34:59.751

3 2:13.017 08:37:12.768

4 3:09.616 08:40:22.384

5 2:09.245 08:42:31.629

6 2:09.151 08:44:40.780

7 2:55.283 08:47:36.063

Fastest lap: 2:04.476 
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 Po. 13 - # 78 MARIO M. - Yamaha + 05.631
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.396 08:33:22.053

2 2:23.899 08:35:45.952

3 2:13.197 08:37:59.149

4 3:42.458 08:41:41.607

5 2:10.107 08:43:51.714

6 2:53.556 08:46:45.270

 Po. 14 - # 571 MICOZZI A. - Yamaha + 06.646
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.308 08:33:05.309

2 2:14.521 08:35:19.830

3 2:38.154 08:37:57.984

4 2:12.037 08:40:10.021

5 2:34.617 08:42:44.638

6 2:11.122 08:44:55.760

 Po. 15 - # 395 GAVA A. - Yamaha + 07.522
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.695 08:33:07.265

2 2:13.092 08:35:20.357

3 2:16.446 08:37:36.803

4 2:11.998 08:39:48.801

5 3:54.657 08:43:43.458

6 2:17.852 08:46:01.310

 Po. 16 - # 988 SLAVIERO M. - KTM + 08.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.325 08:32:44.829

2 2:16.229 08:35:01.058

3 5:47.137 08:40:48.195

4 2:12.586 08:43:00.781

5 2:26.062 08:45:26.843

 Po. 17 - # 334 CERONI N. - Honda + 10.897
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.245 08:33:29.615

2 2:21.976 08:35:51.591

3 2:22.211 08:38:13.802

4 2:15.373 08:40:29.175

5 2:18.026 08:42:47.201

6 2:22.347 08:45:09.548

 Po. 18 - # 671 SENSINI M. - KTM + 12.928
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.314 08:32:48.964

2 2:21.950 08:35:10.914

3 2:17.404 08:37:28.318

4 2:25.108 08:39:53.426

5 4:43.016 08:44:36.442

6 2:31.285 08:47:07.727

 Po. 19 - # 761 BORTOLOTTI S. - KTM + 16.987
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.867 08:32:50.203

2 2:22.149 08:35:12.352

3 2:31.135 08:37:43.487

4 2:21.463 08:40:04.950

5 2:58.450 08:43:03.400

6 2:22.457 08:45:25.857

 Po. 20 - # 531 GALLIGARI F. - Husqvarna + 18.299
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.949 08:33:14.599

2 2:22.775 08:35:37.374

3 2:50.843 08:38:28.217

4 2:31.545 08:40:59.762

5 4:06.244 08:45:06.006

 Po. 21 - # 522 CORSINI F. - Honda + 27.557
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.259 08:33:25.734

2 2:41.038 08:36:06.772

3 2:38.455 08:38:45.227

4 2:41.519 08:41:26.746

5 2:49.028 08:44:15.774

6 2:32.033 08:46:47.807

 Po. 22 - # 481 ANTONELLI C. - Honda + 28.638
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.122 08:33:23.575

2 3:09.668 08:36:33.243

3 2:33.114 08:39:06.357

4 2:39.766 08:41:46.123

5 2:39.563 08:44:25.686

6 2:42.657 08:47:08.343

Fastest lap: 2:04.476 
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